Main features:
•	 Measurements up to 4000bar nozzle pressure and melt
temperature of 400°C.
•	 Multishot measurements at temperatures <230°C with
different levels of pressure.
•	 Simple magnetic installation without screws.
•	 Combine the IN Sensor together with the Nozzle touch
force sensor.

IN Sensor external diameter
60 mm S
Description Order code Code
Nozzle adapter type NA-IN-2 NA-IN-2 F069006
Monitor standard IN -0000 - O - 000 - O - M - O F063416
Monitor with digital outout IN -0000 - O - 000 - O - D - O F069660
Magnetic base 60mm IN -0000 - O - 000 - S - O - O F068444
Magnetic base 100mm IN -0000 - O - 000 - H - O - O F069015
Heat insulation disc FD - IN - 1 F069007
Heat band 110VAC IN - 0000 - O - 000 - O - O - 1 F065947
Heat band 230VAC IN - 0000 - O - 000 - O - O - 2 F062424
Heat band 110VAC + 230VAC (two heat bands) IN - 0000 - O - 000 - O - O - 3 F069659
ACCESSORIES
- - - - - -